10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Fire Chief Assistant

Fire Chief Assistant

Fire Fighter

General Manager

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Other Positions Held Special District

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department
Chalfant Valley Fire
Department
Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$6,523

$2,530

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$1,002

$1,000

$960

$800

$672

$620

$590

$586

$520

$500

$450

$405

$370



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Secretary

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department
Chalfant Valley Fire
Department
Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Chalfant Valley Fire
Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

$321

$320

$300

$290

$150

$90

$50

$50

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



