	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$6,523
2.	Fire Chief Assistant		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$2,530
3.	Fire Chief Assistant		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$2,400
4.	Fire Fighter		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$2,400
5.	General Manager		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$2,400
6.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$1,002
7.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$1,000
8.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$960
9.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$800
10.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$672
11.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$620
12.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$590
13.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$586
14.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$520
15.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$500
16.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$450
17.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$405
18.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$370

19.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$321
20.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$320
21.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$300
22.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$290
23.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$150
24.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$90
25.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$50
26.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$50
27.	Board Member	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Fire	\$0
28.	Board Member	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Fire	\$0
29.	Board Member	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Fire	\$0
30.	Board Member	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Fire	\$0
31.	Board Member	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Fire	\$0
32.	Secretary	Chalfant Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$0